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Lot

0100
0101
0103
0105
0106
0107
0109
0113
0115
0116

0117
0118
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0120
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140

Title

Kitchen Items- A

Glass Decorative Bowls

Positive Contact Original By Patrick Poelvoorde
Opague screen on canvas

Life size metal wall sculpture

Decorative Bowl And Collection Of 45s
Decorative Table Items

Decorative Trays & Bowls

Set of 6 Oak Dining Room Chairs

Marble W/ Mather Of Pearl Stone Inlay Table
Top

Elvis Acrylic On Canvas By Krieg
Maguire Wicker Couch

Wrought Iron Sofa Table W/ Glass Top
Decorative Glass Plate

Picture, Abstract By B. Kirschner
Painting, Acrylic On Panel

Green Padded Chair A

36" X 60" Beveled Mirror

Picture Floral Watercolor

Green Padded Chair B

Hickory Chair Dresser

Decorative Birdcage

Bonwit Teller Full Length Mink Fur Coat
Maguire Indoor Bamboo Chair
Art picture - 4 Men Playing Poker
Art - Acrylic On Wire Screen

Iron Table A

Hallway Rug

7 Dining Room Chairs

Coffee Table W/glass

Teakwood Box /Chest
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Auction Closes. Mon, Aug 1 7:00pm MT

Lot

0141
0143
0145

0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0155
0156

0157
0158
0159
0160
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0168
0169

0170
0171
0174
0175
0176

Title

3D CarlaAlbert Art Deco Limited Edition
Glass And Metal Wall Art

Watercolor/pen Of Wrigley Field And Stadium
Chair

2 Red Pattern Ottomans

Children's Toy Box

Rhoades Mark | Stage Piano

Decorative Vase In Blue And Black

Orange Vase

Decorative Metal Oversized Apple And Pear
GJMcKay Art Deco

GJMcKay Art Deco 2

Children's Wood Table And Chairs

Red, Black And White Decorative Vases By
Chrisco.

2 Small Paintings By Dvora Kanegis
Decorative Lamp

Pair Of Decorative Oriental Lamps

2 Decorative Vases, Glass And Ceramic
Decorative Asian Horse Lamp

Decorative Wood Screen, Musical Themed
Wall Mounted Candle Holders, Gold

Glass Art By K. Santis 2004

2 Piece Painting By L. Chambers
Faberware Coffee Maker And Misc Platters

Picture Of Golden Gate Bridge, Statue Of
Woman

Porcelain Pitcher, Glass Pitchers and Deco Sail
Decorative Blue Glass Vase

Brown Sectional Couch

Leather Light Blue Ottoman

Stone And Metal And Table



Lot

0177
0178
0179
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0191
0192
0193

0195
0196
0198
0199
0200
0201
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0204
0205
0206
0207
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0217
0218
0219
0220
0222
0226
0227
0228

Title

Metal Art, Man Playing Saxophone
Whole Room Rug

Decorative Brass Bowl

Stone And Metal Patio Bench & Table
Hallway Rug

Decorative Large Pottery Figure

Pen And Ink Picture Of Notre Dame
Ceramic Coffee Cup And Ceramic Box
Ceramic Bowl, Orienta Floral Design
Set Of 6 Pictures, Colonial Drawings
Mirror, Decorative Gold

Cherry Wood Music Stand

Porcelain Plate, Oriental Design
Assorted Linen Tablecloths And Napkins

Charcoal Drawn Print, Limited Edition by
Hyacintha Kullan

Persian Motif By Gerald Fried, Limited Edition
Wood Plate Imported From Greece

(5) Plates For Federal Duck Stamp

Vase And Tissue Holder

(5) Couch Pillows

Pictures - Victorian Era Prints

Glass Lamp

(7) Decorative Perfume Bottles

Dining Room Table

Silverplate Painted Tray And Porcelain Dish
Armoire

Teacups, Jewelry Dishes

Art Deco By Alexander Flores Limited Edition
Maguire Arm Chair

Oriental Porcelain Plate Display

GJMcKay Origina

Crystal Lamp and Porcelain Dish

Fireplace Tools And Decorative Copper
Long Decorative Rug

Pair Of Designer Paper Lamps

Whole Room Rug

Sitting Armchairs

Sectional Couch In Plum

Decorative Wood Vase

Victorian Mirror From Ireland

2/3

05/10/24 06:52:36



05/10/24 06:52:36

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



